
THAT PART OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW
S OF CO RD.

LYON LYMAN W/LYON RENATE I
432 SW DOCKERY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03463-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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392,244

1376/2303 1/18/2019 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM C & AMY CECIL

LYMAN W & RENATE I 

1231/1430 3/12/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CECILE J DOCKERY

AMY CECILE SHIVER
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38068 STORAGE 181 05/02/2019

2021HX Base Yr

432 SW DOCKERY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,562 104.7375 117.31 417,858 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2962

BAS 2,962 100 2,962 225,857

FCP 1,408 25 352 26,840

FOP 259 30 78 5,948

FST 98 55 54 4,118

PTO 480 5 24 1,830

USP 264 35 92 7,015

5,471 3,562 271,608

BAS= W25 S41 E25 FOP=  E37 N7 W37 S7$ N7 E37 S7 E25 FCP=  E32
N44 W32 S44$ N23 FST= N14 W7 S14 E7$ W7 N14 PTO= E7 N12 W40
S12 E33$ W33 USP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22 N4$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1975 1975 3 40 14,336

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,600

6 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,000

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 12,900

34,536

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 79,100


